
23 23
3534

22 23
27 26

27 26
34 35

3635
2526

3635

2526
2423

36

36
25

25
24

1 Ac
1

BO
LIN

    
    

    
    

   R
D.

2.2

11.73 A
11.10

152 Ac
1

10

MA
LO

NE
    

    
    

RD
.

20 Ac
6

6

13 A

COUNTY LINE ROAD

5 A
5

6.11 A
2.1

1.94 A
4

2

80 A
1

43 Ac

38.5 A
12

CO
LD

WAT
ER

    
 RI

VE
R

HOLLY    SPRINGS    RD.

13 Ac
3

60 Ac
4

40 A
5

24 A

2 Ac

6.1

2

11.14

11.12

7.5 A
11.52.24 A

1.8 A
3.1

78.8 Ac
3

480 A

LOT 2

2.4

1.3 Ac

290.50 Ac
7

32 Ac
43 Ac

8

81 A
2

10 Ac

3.36 A

50 A
9.2

2 A

GRAY'S      CREEK

GROVE CH.
MORGAN'S

9.1

5.0 A

20 A
1

38.34 Ac
2

11.13

377 A
1

320 A
4

116 Ac
3

40.02 A
1.1

2.5 A
2

154 Ac
1

CO
LD

WA
TE

R 
    

RI
VE

R

5.0 A
10

18A
13.2

GRAY'S CREEK

1.30 A
1

43 Ac
11

40.32 Ac
17

MA
LO

NE
 R

D.

4.9 A

1.00A
7

1.01A
6

1.01A
5

1.51A
8 1.52A

4

1.49 A
3

1.38 A
2

8.2

11.4

4
69 A

3

116.3 A

PB 64 - 33

01

2

31.7 A

10
1.50A

11

17.3
1 A

1.50A

1.78A
12

1.50A

1.67 A
9.3

13.3 A

1.5 A

PAP'S PLACE S/D

1.50A
15

1.00A
16

345.94

2.47 A
2.7

14

11.11

HO
LL

Y S
PR

IN
GS

 R
OA

D

PB 70-3

PAP'S PLACE SEC. C

02

5A

9
1.50A

HOLLY SPRINGS ROAD

1 A
17.4

1 A

7.5 A
2

17.2

2.1
22.66 A

1.18 A
17.5

1.67 A
2.3

1.67 A

LOT 3

45 A
8

1.67 A
9

4 Ac
2.12.06 a

2.5
1.90 A
2.6

LOT 1

11.1
4.46 A

1.94 A
2.2

Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3 31

31
30

30
19

83Ac
77A

8

39.7 A
9.3

HOLLY SPRINGS ROAD

253 Ac
5

25.82 A
5.2

3 A
8.1 3 A

8.2

Ma
lon

e R
d S

Holly Springs Rd

County Line Rd

Bolin Rd

Cleveland Rd

Jo
hn

sto
n R

d

Bolin Rd
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Parcel
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